10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MODULOLISTA

FRATELLI
’ITALIA

[¢]

LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DI
UDINE del 2 e 3 APRILE 2023

NOME

LUCA ONORIO
SILVANA
ANTONIO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
LUISA
LUCA
SILVIA
MASSIMILIANO
GIORGIA
SILVIO
EVA
ROBERTO
GIANNI
FAUSTO
MIRIAM
SVETLANA
BEATRICE
ORAZIO
ALFONSINA
ALBERTO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
CIRO
SONIA
MARCO
MADDALENA
MAURO

SILVIA

COGNOME

VIDONI
OLIVOTTO
PITTIONI
VALENTINI
BACCARINI
BINDONI
BOVIO
BOSCARELLO
BRAIDA
CALCINA
CASANOVA
CASTELLANI
COSEANO
CROATTO
DEGANUTTI
DI VICO
DONEA
FABBRO
FAZZI1O
FRATTASIO
GODIO
GOS
GOVETTO
GUARDABASCIO
GUARRO
MANENTE
MARSICO
MAZZOLENI
PIZZ0O

PELIZZ0O

LUOGO DI NASCITA
TRIESTE

GRADO (GO)
CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
UDINE
UDINE
GORIZIA
TRIESTE
SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI
UDINE
TRIESTE
AGEROLA (NA)
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
STEFAN-VODA (MOLDAVIA)
UDINE
CATANIA
TOLMEZZO (UD)
PALMANOVA (UD)
UDINE
UDINE
ANCONA
TORRE ANNUNZIATA (NA)
LATISANA
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

CONEGLIANO (TV)

DATA DI NASCITA

26/09/1998
27/06/1953
12/03/1964
17/02/1972
31/12/1991
04/09/1961
03/12/1970
16/04/1983
23/07/1965
17/01/1973
25/09/1956
03/01/2005
08/03/1982
29/07/1953
24/03/1950
12/12/1966
05/12/1972
18/10/1966
07/10/1979
27/10/1958
09/04/1996
17/08/1964
25/01/1980
07/03/1970
12/06/1977
05/07/1966
27/06/1963
11/08/1965
15/06/1980

12/09/1971



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PAOLO
ALICE
RICCARDO
ROBERTO
FABIO
ESTER
ANDREA
MARCELLO
PAOLO

THOMAS

PERTUSATI
REBBELATO
ROSSETTO
SALMASO
SANTINI
SORAMEL
TANDA
VANTAGGIATO
VENCATO

VESNAVER

UDINE

UDINE

UDINE
ROSARIO (ARGENTINA)

UDINE

UDINE

SASSARI

COPERTINO (LE)
UDINE

UDINE

03/01/1967
17/10/1992
16/08/1962
30/05/1951
31/03/1963
24/08/1974
27/08/1965
17/04/1963
06/11/1965

25/08/1989



